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Series LPR10 Dimensions in inch (mm)

THICK DOUBLE SIDED
ADHESIVE TAPE

TYPICAL RELEASE
TAB LOCATION

MOUNTING HOLE
FOR #4 FLAT
HEAD SCREW

3/8
(9.5)

1/8 (3.2)
REF.

1/4 
(6.4)

1/2
(12.7)

1/4
(6.4)

43/64
(17.1)

1/16 (1.6)

Article Mounting
LPR 1050 self adhesive
LPR 1051 screwable
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